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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $349.00 $229.50 $119.50  1.01  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 1.01
20 SPOT Totals: $229.50 $349.00 $119.50 

5 $95.00 $0.00 $95.00  0.28  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.28
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $95.00 $95.00 

2 $10.00 $25.19 ($15.19)  0.03  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $68.60 $225.00 ($156.40)  0.20  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $28.35 $0.00 $28.35  0.08  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $40.50 $0.00 $40.50  0.12  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $2.70 $5.00 ($2.30)  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.44
BEST BET Totals: $255.19 $150.15 ($105.04)

40 $385.00 $110.00 $275.00  1.12  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.12
BOTTOM S Totals: $110.00 $385.00 $275.00 

2 $654.85 $508.30 $146.55  1.90  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

3 $860.00 $572.35 $287.65  2.50  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $587.75 $92.00 $495.75  1.71  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

5 $411.35 $555.05 ($143.70)  1.19  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $635.25 $381.20 $254.05  1.84  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

7 $50.00 $10.35 $39.65  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $114.95 $7.40 $107.55  0.33  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $58.40 $42.00 $16.40  0.17  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $23.10 $12.10 $11.00  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $17.60 $12.00 $5.60  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $85.65 $159.60 ($73.95)  0.25  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $13.20 $6.00 $7.20  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $11.00 $8.00 $3.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $9.00 $11.20 ($2.20)  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 10.25
MEAN GR Totals: $2,377.55 $3,532.10 $1,154.55 

4 $70.00 $0.00 $70.00  0.20  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.22
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $75.00 $75.00 

8 $3,586.25 $3,675.00 ($88.75)  10.41  1.00  0.10PENNY

 10.41
PENNY Totals: $3,675.00 $3,586.25 ($88.75)

8 $309.70 $60.00 $249.70  0.90  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.90
PENY Totals: $60.00 $309.70 $249.70 

1 $665.05 $712.05 ($47.00)  1.93  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,229.45 $1,845.35 $384.10  6.47  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $2,317.05 $2,244.46 $72.59  6.73  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $1,525.75 $4,883.66 ($3,357.91)  4.43  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $474.75 $182.00 $292.75  1.38  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $527.55 $316.00 $211.55  1.53  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $107.25 $39.25 $68.00  0.31  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $96.20 $15.33 $80.87  0.28  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $61.75 $16.00 $45.75  0.18  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $147.50 $24.50 $123.00  0.43  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

13 $10.00 $3.00 $7.00  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $69.00 $136.00 ($67.00)  0.20  0.69  0.00Regular

 23.90
Regular Totals: $10,417.60 $8,235.30 ($2,182.30)

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.06  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.06
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

1 $3,156.80 $2,105.20 $1,051.60  9.16  0.50  0.05SPOTLITE

2 $4,947.66 $4,049.80 $897.86  14.36  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $1,228.17 $1,058.20 $169.97  3.56  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $321.75 $138.80 $182.95  0.93  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $17.00 $1.60 $15.40  0.05  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 28.07
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,353.60 $9,671.38 $2,317.78 

2 $1,049.98 $404.43 $645.55  3.05  0.70  0.02SUPERSP

3 $4,191.00 $3,534.00 $657.00  12.16  0.79  0.10SUPERSP

4 $2,276.50 $579.17 $1,697.33  6.61  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

5 $108.00 $5.50 $102.50  0.31  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $27.00 $5.00 $22.00  0.08  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00  0.06  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 22.27
SUPERSP Totals: $4,528.10 $7,674.48 $3,146.38 

40 $370.00 $160.00 $210.00  1.07  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.07
TOP S Totals: $160.00 $370.00 $210.00 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $34,453.36 $29,166.54 $5,286.82 
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